				BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-05-2025	ENGIN	IEER'S	MELWAY	PAVING	SARVER P	AVING CO.	GEAUG/	HIGHWAY CO.
				2025 HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID	ESTIMATE		COMPANY, INC.		1208 Masters Ave.		9215 State Route 303	
				HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP			7571 9	SR 83	Ashland,	Ohio 44805	Windham	, OH 44288-1012
				MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO			Holmesville	, OH 44633				
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	40	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs - 6" Full Depth (Installed in 2x3" Lifts) (T.H. 46 Seville Road)	\$270.00	\$10,800.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00
2	254	95	Sq. Yds.	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing for Butt-Joints (T.H. 46 Seville Road)	\$10.00	\$950.00	\$10.00	\$950.00	\$10.00	\$950.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00
3	407	120	Gals	SS-1 Tack Coat Applied @ 0.1 Gals/SY (T.H. 46 Seville Road)	\$3.00	\$360.00	\$2.50	\$300.00	\$2.75	\$330.00	\$3.50	\$420.00
4	441	70	Cu. Yds.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG 64-22, 2" Depth Avg. (T.H. 46 Seville Road)	\$230.00	\$16,100.00	\$280.00	\$19,600.00	\$240.00	\$16,800.00	\$290.00	\$20,300.00
5	422	14950	Gals	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.55 Gal/SY	\$3.00	\$44,850.00	\$2.75	\$41,112.50	\$3.10	\$46,345.00	\$3.60	\$53,820.00
6	422	455	Tons	Twp. Supplied (Contractor to Supply Operator & Loader) 57/67 Limestone Mix Aggregate Loaded, Spread & Rolled @ 33 Lbs/SY	\$40.00	\$18,200.00	\$35.00	\$15,925.00	\$21.25	\$9,668.75	\$33.00	\$15,015.00
7	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$8,360.00	\$8,360.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$14,185.00	\$14,185.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
8	614	2.74	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,500.00	\$4,110.00	\$900.00	\$2,466.00	\$900.00	\$2,466.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,110.00
9	617	25	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (2" Depth)(T.H. 46 Seville Road)	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
10	642	130	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$6.00	\$780.00	\$3.50	\$455.00	\$3.50	\$455.00	\$5.00	\$650.00
11	642	2.74	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Type 1	\$1,500.00	\$4,110.00	\$900.00	\$2,466.00	\$900.00	\$2,466.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,110.00
12	642	2	Each	Railroad Symbol Marking, Type 1	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
				TOTA	L	\$110,720.00		\$107,074.50		\$108,990.75		\$133,125.00

AVERAGE UNIT COST
\$293.33
\$15.00
\$2.92
\$270.00
\$3.15
\$29.75
\$13,561.67
\$1,100.00
\$110.00
\$4.00
\$1,100.00
\$250.00